CATHY’S CLEANERS MLK

Blouse, shirt, skirt, sweater
Shorts, pants, ties

Plain dress

Dress

Formal dress

Wedding gown
2-Pieces suits

3-Pieces suits

Tuxedo and Fancy suits
Robe

Jacket

Coat

Lab coat, Chef coat
Napkins

Table Cloth

Blanket, Comforter
Drapes

Down Comforter

Pillows

Men's dress shirt on-hanger
Men's tuxedo shirts
Pull-over shirts

Folding

Wash and Fold

Only The Best

Dry Cleaning Prices

Laundry Prices

$6.25

$5.45
$11.95
$12.95
$15.50 & up
$100 & up
$15.95
$21.95
$19.95
$13.95 & up
$9.95
$15.95 & up
$8.95

$2.50 & up
$18.50 & up
$25.00 & up
$21.95 & up
$55.00 & up
$8.50 & up

$2.45
$4.95
$3.95
$4.25
$2.45/1b



