CATHY'S CLEANERS MLK Only The Best

Dry Cleaning Prices

Blouse, shirt, skirt, sweater	\$6.25
Shorts, pants, ties	\$5.45
Plain dress	\$11.95
Dress	\$12.95
Formal dress	\$15.50 & up
Wedding gown	\$100 & up
2-Pieces suits	\$15.95
3-Pieces suits	\$21.95
Tuxedo and Fancy suits	\$19.95
Robe	\$13.95 & up
Jacket	\$9.95
Coat	\$15.95 & up
Lab coat, Chef coat	\$8.95
Napkins	\$2.50 & up
Table Cloth	\$18.50 & up
Blanket, Comforter	\$25.00 & up
Drapes	\$21.95 & up
Down Comforter	\$55.00 & up
Pillows	\$8.50 & up

Laundry Prices

Men's dress shirt on-hanger	\$2.45
Men's tuxedo shirts	\$4.95
Pull-over shirts	\$3.95
Folding	\$4.25
Wash and Fold	\$2.45/lb